IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS MARSHALL DIVISION

DI VEGGA DE EDVA O LA C	§	
BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC,	§	
	§	
Plaintiff,	§	
,	§	Case No. 2:15-CV-1274-JRG-RSP
v.	§.	LEAD CASE
	§	
HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD., ET AL,	§	JURY TRIAL DEMANDED
	§	
Defendants.	§	
	§	

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned attorney, Shahar Harel, enters his appearance in this matter for Plaintiff Blitzsafe Texas, LLC for purposes of receiving notices and orders from the Court.

Dated: July 20, 2016 Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Shahar Harel

Shahar Harel

Texas Bar No. 4573192

Email: sharel@brownrudnick.com

BROWN RUDNICK LLP

7 Times Square

New York, NY 10036

Telephone: (212) 209-4800

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF, BLITZSAFE TEXAS, LLC



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned hereby certifies that all counsel of record who are deemed to have consented to electronic service are being served with a copy of this document via the Court's CM/ECF system per Local Rule CV-5(a)(3) on July 20, 2016.

s/ Shahar Harel	
Shahar Harel	

62512101 v1-WorkSiteUS-032437/0001

